
rt. L^imino, dr. C^o.

CHINA BASIN—South Side Channell

193 Clark Farnaworth Cartage Div of
Consolidated Frtwvs Iiu-

YU2-6625
Transportation Equipment Ren-

tals EX7-4649
$59 Trans Calif Mtr Lines Inc

835 Smith-Rice Co marine engs
626-3940

855 Mission Rock Boat Center

CHRISTOPHER DR—From Warren dr
bet Devenshire way and Blairwood
la northeast

I Vacant
II Hally Thos F • LO6-5024
15 Nve Jos A © MOl -1648
21 Childs Phyl C Mr

Dawson Chas S © OV1-4780
33 Preager Donal L 8 LO4-3970
39 Utter Robt P @ MO4-9041
43 Bvrne Wm T ® MO4-8360
49 Dunn Eug J © M04-3716
53 Bearman Morton © SE1-0185
57 Takeo Miyama L © 664-6864
61 Bell Ralph M S MOl-4335
67 Sapone Michl L ©SE1-3232
71 Lembi Roy J ® LO4-4305
77 Lorenzo Joseph L06-6223
81 Junich Karl A ® LO4-0761
87 Raffertv Frank J © OV1 -6949
93 Lopez Jose M © L06-9646
99 Worrall Geo A jr © MOl -3045
101 McKeckern Douglas ©
111 Banuet Alf ®
125 Condon Dean L 566-0198
133 VonMorpurgo A Al LO6-0465
141 Patton Victor D © LO6-1440
155 Hancock Paul © L04-7876
167 Hauser Elmer © L06-5674
173 Achuck Kenneth W © 566-8347
185 Bottjen Clifford O ® M04-8631
191 Hernandez Abel G ® MOl-4774
201 Staab Edw M jr © LO6-4702
207 Macias Moises A ©SE1-1280
215 Girot Jack F ©
221 Thompson Claud J @ M04-e-»:i (

227 Devincenzi Guido J ®
235 Haller Walter S © OV1-9941
241 Matlock Robt W ©OV1-7305
249 Druehl PhUip A © mfrs agt

LO4-7705
hael Harold J ©

261 Cron Heinz E ® MOl -4655
269 Dietrich Clifford H © 681-6428
275 Daniel Emile S
287 Arietta Biagi A ® SE1 -6735
295 Bischoff Walter I © OV1 -3240
301 Schubert Geo O © 564-0617
311 Andres John G

' 319 Miller Wm S © M04-1112
1325 Mullikin Thos 661-7574
333 Isaacs Arth H © LO4-8072

I
349 Tansen Wm J jr © SE1-6097
350 Vacant
355 Runnels Jas N ©
356 Vacant
367 Hummel Kenneth A © MOl -2539
366 Neles Wm J ® SE1-4122
372 Schrager Hubert H ® MOl -4553
373 Badertscher John R ® L04-5571

I 380 Nielsen Andrew ® LO4-6170
I 381 Lofgren Chas ®
384 Vacant
392 Wiegand Josef H © L04-2386
395 Sander Uli © MOl -1061
398 Jones W Crawford Rev

M04-5748
I 431 Kittinger Stewart O © LO4-9095
461 Bornstein Sidney W © OV1 -2031
491 Dekaristos Geo P 6 MOl -1811

66
CHULA LA—From west side of Dolo-

res bet 16th and 17th west
, 13 Rossi Lena 863-6380
15 O'Kane Helen Mrs MA1-2970
19 Darcv Jas C ®UN3-248I
49 Brown Tom HE1-2830

I SI Craig Anges I Mrs © UNI -4329
I 61 Morrison John D © HE1 -6698
67 Craig Edw G HE1-0632
73 Delgado AdrienQ 9 HE1-5367
75 Hillard Albert
77 Jones Von
81 Apartments

I
1 Hoole Albert L 9 MAI -6870
2 Ades Robt B 431-2171
3 Fisher Hambleton
4 Lynch Molly O Mrs KL2-0944
5 Rawlings John W
Church intersects

CHUMASFRO DR (Park Merced
Tract)—From Junlpero Serra

blvd south to Lake Merced blvd

(MB) Car
(MC) Bixby Hale R DE4-0917
(MD) Elklns Harold H JU7-1773

HR4-6355
(MG) Crowley Eugenia JU5-2868
(MH) Nathan Esther G
(MJ) Farrcll Robt F JU7-4454
(MK) Beck Elh'

(ML) Meyer Otto P l)i

(1A) Morgenstern Maurice .IU6-3278
(IB) Gray Thos E
(tC) David Suzanne G
(ID) Santiago Adele DE3-744<
(IE) O'Brien Jack M JU4-1 160
(IF) Pels Gertrude L Mrs DE3-8536
(1G) Douglas Jane Mrs JU6-0606
(1H) Papa Manlio DE3-2917
(1J) Sullivan Kath M JU7-2798
(IK) Headman C W 586-8441
(ID Gilbert Harry Mrs DE4-7840
(1M) Mardon Boyd C JU4-2125
(2A) Daffer F W JU7-3486
(2B) Vacant
(2C) Miller Alex JU4-6951
(2D) Beckley Josephine L DE3 -0763
(2E) Shortal Hazel A DE3-5295
(2F) Calderwood Allan H 585-1217
(2G) Bird Eliz Mrs JU5-4489
(2H) Jones Hugh L JU7-2754
(2J) Spencer H A 584-6080
(2L) Hart Harrv P JU7-1669
(2M) Nowicki Stanley JU7-2229
(3A) Johnson J A JU7 -6 587
(3B) Peterson Millard W JU4-9123
(3C) Weisberger Chester JU6-5976
(3D) Stone Geo W 585-7881
(3E) Downey P M
(3F) Strass Lena 585-7898
(3G) McCormick Dalton JU5-7858
(3H) Bodden Irvin J JU4-5820
<3J> Becker Edw H JU4-1381
(3K) Huff Marvin M 333-1694
(3D Rabjohn Genevieve Mrs

DE3-96 54

(3M) Parrott Agnes Mrs 333-9639
(4A) Kulvin Harry H JU5-8489
(4B) Boring Geo A JU5-6414
(4C> Flick Frank C JU7-3221
(4D) Lowe Harriett S MrsJTJ6-4250
(4E) Connelly Lillian B Mrs

JU7-5975
(4F) Logan Howard B
(4G) Philbrick Helen B
<4H) Norris E W
(4J) Greene Vernon K JU6-4805
(4K> Capers Harold HDE4-1641
(4D Thurston Philip R JU6-4490
(4M) Duckworth Joann A Mrs

JU5-4440
(5A) Lane RC JU5-7291
(5B) Bruckner Saml JU7-7444
(5C> Riggs Mahlon A JU4-8488
(5DI Keddie Abi G Mrs 334-2786
(5E) Thompson Wm H JU6-5171
(5F) Lancaster Edythe G Mrs

DE3-8371
(5G) O'Neal Silvia Mrs 333-5682

(5H) Moore Francis A 586-9347

(5J) Yongc Jas P
(5K) Schuette Milton R JU5-0065
(5L) Symon John B JU5-1410
(5M) Werner Anna Mrs Jl'6-0538

(6A) Erickson O W Mrs
(6B) Nichols Fred R DE3-0250
<6C) Winters L N
(6D) Wallace W E 333-8999
(6E) Signer Grace E Mrs JU6-2901
(6F) Hyman Helen JU6-3578
(6G) Mitchell Margt A Mrs

DE3-4527
(6H) Sheffield AdelbeH V JU7-2429
(6J) Busch Everett DE3-2653
(6K) Garrett Emma L Mrs JU6-4855
(6D Agosti Alf P JU7-3947
(6M) Newman Mack
(7A) Webber Pauline MrsDE4-2013
(7B) Palnk Ewart G JU5-3522
(7C) Baclgalupi John P JU6-4432
(7D) Logan J Douglas JU6-1311
(7E) Ridings Eug W JU4-7162
(7F) Campbell Henry B JU4-9334
(7G) Brown Gilbert JU4-4836
(7H) Cook Ralph W JU7-7510
<7J> Young Fred M JU5-03O9
(7K) DelCarlo Danl F JU6-2892
(7L> Tourvtlle Geo A JU8-5973
(7M) Palmer Burdett A 584-1304

(8A) Katznelson K 334-9850
(8B) Dietrich Margt W Mrs

DE3-7971
(BC) Strobel Ewing H JTJ6-5648
(8D) Miller A C
(8E) Bartky A J JU6-4353

(8H) Christi.
(8J> Clifford John J
(8K) Hirschhorn Jennii

(8D Llovd P J DE4-1686
(8M) Schmidt M M 586-5614

in O L DE4-8410
(9n) Smith Arth B jr '

(9C) Dobbins I

(9D) Sutton Richd X JU6-8224
(9E) Ledger Wm M JU6-3209
(9F) Burt Chas E JU6-2781
(9G) Stocking Bernard A JU7-8524
(9H) Narcisco John J JU5-5093
(9J) Keenan Frances MrsDE3-0586
(9K) Karr Randolph DE3-8240
(9L) Paul S Barre
(9M) Nickerson Irma W JU6-4155

\lorrie JU7-1587
(10B) Ward Guy H JU4-6421
(10C) Lemcke Eliz P Mrs JU7-8139
(10D) Youngberg Stanton JU4-9331
(10E) Thies Robt E DE3-2481
(10F) Keasler A E
(10G) Young Helen B M
(10H) Guttmann Rud, 1 I

(10J) Leaman Sarah K I

(10K) Long Edw R
r Wallace E JU7-4626
Reginald J DE4-6298
11 Elsie DE3-0065

(11B) Elm lenar E 333-4757

(11C) Plank Lloyd JU5-1322
(11D) Duss.
(HE) Frank Leah H Mrs 334-5503
(11F) Ha fine r L7 Frank JU7 -9047

(11G) Kline Doris B JU7-2638
i;t-6968

(11J) Culver Vein ADE3-7111
IK) FU5-

(11L) Kellei
(11M) Brown I

(12A) Chubicl '

(12B) Sator Aledar Jl •

(12C) Leflu I W
(12D) Garter Simon Jl

(12E) Rogers Fred B Jl >

(12F) Blair Edw W JU6-4797
(12G) Jackson John W
(12H) Trexler L O 584-0386
(12J) Trent D Jones
(12K) Anderson Sybil H JU4-7349
(12L) Tipp Jos H JU4-3108
(12M) Speirs L G

Street continued
55 Parkroerced Apts
(MB) Mindlin H H
(MC) Engness Earl P JU6-3066
(MD) Colyer Herbert E DE3-6515
(ME) Knipper Leo A JU6-3887
(MG) Feinstein Herbert C JU7-9778
(MH) Tarnovsky Boris
(MJ) Agnew P A JU6-7198
(MK) Bass Maurice A DE3-5150
(ML) Slenkin Alex M DE4-6491
(1A) Wanko Ann DE3-3837
(IB) Stadermann Albert O JU6 -8690
(1C) Reillv Kathrvn P JU4-8388
(ID) O'Hare Kath Mrs DE3 -6739

in lack M JU4-3307
(IF) Berg Max
(1G) Prescott John P JU5-9538
(1H) Werner M Agnes JU6-4765
(1J) Leahy Kathleen M JU4 -51 50

(IK) Wandell Maurice
(ID Whiteford Mary Mrs JU4-5045
(1M) Jacobson Wm DE3-3730
(2A) Stephens Wavne B JUS -8392

<2B) Haas Rueben C Jl

h W 1 DE3-4859
(2D) Daley Jas J JU5-0479
(2E) Tallent Thos JDE3-1405
(2F) Beer Kenneth E JUS-7955
(2G) Hall Kath M JU5-0537
(2H) Fisher Karl B JU5-7245
(2J) Grcenberg Jos DE3-4860
(2K) Farland O W
(2D Swan Dorothy P Mrs JU4-0623
(2M) Meredith D.a

(3A) Ross Harry H JUS-1822
(3B) Thompson Paul
(3C) Warren Ellle E Mrs JU6-8023
(3D) Zelayeta Lawrence DE4-2580
(3E) Torrey Edw W JU7-0427
(3F) MaschloStcph A JU6-9592
(3G) Bossing Lothar H JIM -21 46

(3H) Browne Leland A DE3-6988
(3J> Dils Logan A
(3K) Frank M C
(3D Dertiman John JU4-8576
(3M) Mayhew I M JU7-9795
(4A) Edwards Marguer

JU6-510S
(4B) Segers Geo 586-3503
(4C> McHarg Wm J JU7-0349
(4D> Hester Nancy W JU6-0117

me DE4-2382
(4F) Duckenfteld Horace JU4-3276
(4G) Stradcr H M Mr«JU7-8280
(III) Hague Arth .IU7-2875
(4.0 Pausch Rlchd JU6-0813

Oerryl D DE4-2698
(4D O'Conner PhUip J DE3-2762
(4M) Heyl Thorn D JU4- 1564
(5A) MacDade Thos C JU7-2413

(SO Cole Ruth F Mrs DE3-8157
(5D) Jervey H B
(5E) Moran V P

la M Mrs JU6-3261
(5G) Kent Dorothy Mrs DE3-5462
(5H) Ferrell Wayne R JU4-7244
(5J> Perlett John P JU5-1448
(5K) Kermoian Ralph 334-3436
(5L) Culver Wm E JU7-2262
(5M) Jones Ruth H JU4-9324
(6A) Riebcling Ernest A DE3-2724
(6B) Dunkle Wm L JU5-7571
(6C> Rhodes John F JU4-7022
(6D) Dempsey James J JU6-4763
(6E) Jones C Leonard DE3 -7945
(6F) Carman Virginia E JU5-2109
(6G) Foye L V Mrs DE3-1223
(6H) Hayes J Jos JU6-1672
(61) Brandt Wm JU4-3503
(6D Lycette Errol DE4-2457
(6M) Longmore N R 584-3691
(7A) Constanza Jos L DE3-2357
(7B) Alton Medford F DE4-1893
(7C) Kraut Max JU7-3471
(7D) Shugart M G JU4-4089
(7E) Kispert Ruth E Mrs JU5-9180
(7F) Kemper Neva A Mrs DE3-386?
(7G) No Return
(7H) Jubb Ben A JU4-3860
(7J) Poole BUI B JU6 -4669
(7K) Tragerman Alf A DE4-0267
(7D Nahm Helen JU7-3969
(7M) O'Donnell Loretto K Mrs

JU4-0768
(8A) Grubb Martha Mrs JU7-1967
(8B) Peterson Sidney D JU4-3988
(8C) Sullivan J D DE4-3438
(8D) Canaris Arth H JU6-3297
(8E) Wetzel Virgil R DE4-7108
(8F) McEwen Margt E JU5-5869
(8G) Elkins Helen F 584-7409
<8H) Eaton Don S DE4-6116
<8J) Gluck Adalbert JU7-3177
(8K) Dnefer Marjorie DE4-S269

LU7-1810
(9A) Fell Marion G JU4-4252
(9B) Levy Marcel JU6-6279
(9C) No Return
(9D) Kamrin Morris
(9E) Smith Rae T DE3-7979
(9F) Murphy Rosemary 1 JU4-3430
(9G) Appel Mervyn L JU7-0101
(9H) Lane Edw P JU7-4756
<9J) Greene Saml H JU5-2385
(9K) Dalporto Bernard JU4-4519
(9D Hermann B M JU6-4468
(9M) Craig T Ingram DE4-1367
(10A) Rasmussen Josephine M Mrs

DE3-8890
(10B) Gamson Allan R JU7-0611
(IOC) Halloran John C JU7-2243
(10D) Shields Walter W JU6-3009
(10E) Blackman Julius DE4-0633
(10F) Reul Julia S JU7-2450
(10G) Williams Cath JU6-1902
(10H) Baine H Gordon JU4-7206
(10J) McCormick Cora E Mrs

JU5-3707
(10K) Flaharfy John P JU6-2290
(10D DuBois Elsie C Mrs JU6-8578
(I0M) Haverty Margt E JU7-0103
(11 A) McLean Dena Mrs JU7-2921
(11B) Parnow F P jr 586-7694
(11C) Llndsey Geo E DE4-2423
(11D) Miller Mervyn V JU6-1913
(HE) Kanelopoulos Harry JU5-5864
(11 F) McCullough Marie
(11C) Stettner Marlyeen B 586-0580
(11H) Blair Lester A JU4-9370
(11 J) MacDonald Grace M Mrs

JU6-9571
(111.) Fingas Ernest B
111111 Larsen Edna M
(12A) King M A JU5-7031
(12B) Dragon ilch Marshall M

DE4-6367
(12C) Nash Victor W JU5-4409
(12D) Miller Phil S JU4-6438
(12E) McMurchy Gene C JU5-6697
(12F) O'Laughlin John J JU6-5884
(12G) Cochrane Cecelia T JU5-0193
(12H) Glrard Ann
(12J) Murphy Danl C 584-0051
(12K-L) Fox J Raymond JU6-4561
(12M) Robenson John A Mn

afffS^


